
Day Couta Boats OTB Training Social/General 
Fri 23-10-20 GF Holiday
Sat 24-10-20 Grand Final
Sun 25-10-20
Sat 31-10-20
Sun 1-11-20
Tue 3-11-20 Melb Cup
Sat 7-11-20
Sun 8-11-20 OTB Fred Allen Coaching
Fri 13-11-20
Sat 14-11-20 Trophy Passage Race OTB Fred Allen Opening Day
Sun 15-11-20
Sat 21-11-20 Trohy Passage Race
Sun 22-11-20 OTB Fred Allen Coaching 
Sat 28-11-20 Wooden Boat Shop Passage Race
Sun 29-11-20 OTB Fred Allen Coaching 
Sat 5-12-20 Wooden Boat Shop 
Sun 6-12-20 OTB Skins Sprint Coaching 
Sat 12-12-20 Wooden Boat Shop X 2 
Sun 13-12-20 OTB Skins Sprint Coaching 
Sat 19-12-20 Wooden Boat Shop Passage Race
Sun 20-12-20 OTB Skins Sprint Coaching 

All details are subject to change with Covid-19 restrictions and risks
No Couta Boat Aggregate racing during this period

Timings
Default Couta Boat Warning Signals - Unless Otherwise scheduled;

Saturdays 2:30pm
Sundays & Winter series 11:00am 
Twilight - Friday 6:30pm / Wednesday 4:00pm
Passage Races - Div 1 30 mins after Div 2

Please check ONB for regular updates; 
https://sscbc.com.au/coutaboats/ 
https://sscbc.com.au/OTB/

SSCBC Pre Summer Calendar 

OTB Sunday Racing at 1pm unless otherwise indicated 


